Available sizes
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33
34
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Children's high hiking shoes TREZETA-TWISTER WP KID BLUE

716183
716184
716185
716186

Suggested retail price: 59.99 € s DPH

Description

Trezeta children's shoes. Twister hiking boots are a combination of stability and foot protection. Trekking shoes for
children surprise with excellent functionality. Thanks to the mesh material, the upper part of the hiking shoes
guarantees excellent breathability. The soft insole and inner padding ensure comfort when tackling hiking trails.
The padded collar and tongue of the trekking shoes also contribute to comfort.

Outdoor shoes for children have a reinforced toe and heel for a higher level of protection for children's feet. The
Trezeta® Waterstopper membrane ensures dryness in trekking shoes. The membrane is an effective barrier and a
guarantee of waterproofness. The midsole made of EVA material takes care of shock absorption. Trekking shoes for

Reference number

Ean number

8026473417819
8026473417826
8026473417833
8026473417840

children are ideal for hiking, walking in nature and trekking.

Product details:

higher cut

excellent stability

reinforced tip and heel

soft inner padding

insole: polypropylene
membrane: Trezeta® Waterstopper
high water resistance

very good breathability
midsole: EVA material+rubber
quick lacing system

weight: 290 g 1/2 pair

Quantity
1 ks

3+

3 ks

1 ks



