## Children's high hiking shoes TREZETA-TWISTER WP KID BLUE



Available sizes	Reference number	Ean number	Quantity
31	716183	8026473417819	1 ks
32	716184	8026473417826	3+
33	716185	8026473417833	3 ks
34	716186	8026473417840	1 ks

## Suggested retail price: 59.99 € s DPH

## Description

Trezeta children's shoes. Twister hiking boots are a combination of stability and foot protection. Trekking shoes for children surprise with excellent functionality. Thanks to the mesh material, the upper part of the hiking shoes guarantees excellent breathability. The soft insole and inner padding ensure comfort when tackling hiking trails. The padded collar and tongue of the trekking shoes also contribute to comfort.

Outdoor shoes for children have a reinforced toe and heel for a higher level of protection for children's feet. The Trezeta® Waterstopper membrane ensures dryness in trekking shoes. The membrane is an effective barrier and a guarantee of waterproofness. The midsole made of EVA material takes care of shock absorption. Trekking shoes for children are ideal for hiking, walking in nature and trekking.

## Product details:

- higher cut
- excellent stability
- reinforced tip and heel
- soft inner padding
- insole: polypropylene
- membrane: Trezeta® Waterstopper
- high water resistance
- very good breathability
- midsole: EVA material+rubber
- quick lacing system
- weight: 290 g 1/2 pair